
 

 

 

Lancaster Wednesday 10/2/24 2:00 PM Irish Immigration: Coming to America Debra Hall Stonish 

Lancaster Friday 10/4/24 2:00 PM Human Trafficking in Western New York Julie Palmer 

Lancaster Wednesday 10/9/24 3:00 PM What is Memory: And How to Keep It Thomas Rosenthal MD 

Lancaster Friday 10/11/24 2:00 PM Brews & Bites Timothy Herzog 

Lancaster Wednesday 10/16/24 1:00 PM Greeting Card Masterclass Cindy Solly 

Lancaster Wednesday 10/23/24 5:00 PM COL Bennet Riley: Defender of Buffalo Thomas Schobert 

Lancaster Monday 10/28/24 2:30 PM The Larkin Company Shane Stephenson 

Lancaster Wednesday 10/30/24 2:00 PM 18 Years, 5 Months, 22 Days Theresa Wiater 

Lancaster Friday 11/1/24 2:00 PM Buffalo's Best Restaurants Remembered Marla Bujnicki 

Lancaster Monday 11/4/24 2:00 PM Drum 4Health/Bringing Rhythm to Life 

Carolyn Zimmermann/Jill 

O'Hara 

Lancaster Wednesday 11/6/24 5:00 PM The Sicily I Know Jean Serusa 



Lancaster Friday 11/8/24 2:00 PM Books and Censorship: History Repeats Itself Linda Drajem 

Lancaster Wednesday 11/13/24 2:00 PM Understanding & Coping with Anxiety Mark O'Brien 

Lancaster Friday 11/15/24 2:00 PM 

What is AI (Artificial Intelligence) & What Does It 

Mean to You? David Stott 

Lancaster Wednesday 11/20/24 2:30 PM Cooking with the Commish - Tailgate Style! Angela Marinucci 

Lancaster Friday 11/22/24 2:00 PM The Golden Age of Disney (1937 - 1942) Alan Nowicki 

Lancaster Monday 12/2/24 3:00 PM Erie County Park History Gregory Bittner 

Lancaster Wednesday 12/4/24 2:00 PM Jacqueline Kennedy: A Style Icon Theresa Wiater 

Lancaster Friday 12/6/24 2:00 PM Diamonds & Emeralds & Rubies! Oh My! Barbara Oliver 

 


